
Day Date Reason for standby SCRA Office providing 
cover 
 

AST allocated  

Monday 2 January  Dumbarton   

Tuesday 3 January  Paisley   

Friday 7 April CPOs Greenock 
 

 

Saturday 8 April Custodies Paisley (ER) 
 

 

Monday 10 April  CPOs Paisley (Renfrewshire) 
 

 

Monday 1 May Custodies, CPOs Lochgilphead 
 

A&B 

Monday  8 May Custodies, CPOs Paisley (Ren) Renfrewshire 

Friday 26 May CPOs, Custodies 
(Greenock Court) 

Paisley (ED) East 
Dunbartonshire 

Monday  29 May CPOs Dumbarton 
 

West 
Dunbartonshire 

Monday 17 July 
Dumbarton 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7 August 
Paisley 

CPOs and custodies 
 
 

17/7/23 – WD local office 
closed Inverclyde & Paisley 
covering  
 
 
 
 
 
07/8/23 Paisley closed – 
Inverclyde/Dumbarton 
covering  

17/7/23-West 
Dunbartonshire – 
Virtual attendance 
by Stand by panel 
members. 
 
 
 
07/8/23-East 
Renfrewshire – 
Virtual attendance 
by Stand by panel 
members. 

Friday 22 
September 

CPOs and custodies 
and court for 
Greenock 

Paisley (Ren) Renfrewshire 

Monday 25 
September 

CPOs, custodies for 
courts not closed 
(Greenock, Dunoon, 
Oban and 
Campbeltown.)  

Paisley (Ren) Renfrewshire – 
Virtual attendance 
by Stand by panel 
members. 

Monday  4 
December 

Custodies, CPOs Paisley (Ren) 
 

Renfrewshire 

Sunday  24 
December 

Custodies/secure 
transfers 
 

Greenock Inverclyde 

Sunday  31 
December 

Custodies/secure 
transfers 

Dumbarton West 
Dunbartonshire 

  

 


